City of Anson
Anson ISD

Anson Hospital

City of Hamlin
Hamlin ISD

Hamlin Hospital

City of Hawley
Hawley ISD

City of Lueders
Lueders/Avoca ISD

City of Stamford
Stamford ISD

Stamford Hospital

Jones County

2018 TAX RATES

1.19
1.3844
.391428

.929020
1.3950
484932

40610
1.36

.570598
1.245

9813325

1.48
432217

.694718

JONES COUNTY

M&O 1.126819 1&S .063181
M&O 1.17 I1&S .2144

M&O .391428

M&O .772039 I&S .156981

M&O 1.17 &S .2250
M&O .484932

M&O .40610

M&O 1.17 &S .19
M&O .570598

M&O 1.17 I1&S .075

M&O .9813325
M&0 1.17 &S .31

M&O .432217

M&O .622760 &S .071958



