## 2018 TAX RATES JONES COUNTY

City of Anson	1.19	M&O 1.126819	I&S .063181
Anson ISD	1.3844	M&O 1.17	I&S .2144
Anson Hospital	.391428	M&O .391428	
City of Hamlin	.929020	M&O .772039	I&S .156981
Hamlin ISD	1.3950	M&O 1.17	I&S .2250
Hamlin Hospital	.484932	M&O .484932	
City of Hawley	.40610	M&O .40610	
Hawley ISD	1.36	M&O 1.17	I&S .19
City of Lueders	.570598	M&O .570598	
Lueders/Avoca ISD	1.245	M&O 1.17	I&S .075
City of Stamford	.9813325	M&O .9813325	
Stamford ISD	1.48	M&O 1.17	I&S .31
Stamford Hospital	.432217	M&O .432217	
Jones County	.694718	M&O .622760	I&S .071958